Collection

CITY OF MOUNDSVILLE SANITARY AND COMBINED SEWERS

Page 1 of 1

All sewers are considered combination sewers. One 4 inch forced main coming from

the WV Regional Jail to Pariott Ave, approx. 4224 L.N. Or .8 miles, all remaining
sewers are gravity fed, there is one pump staticn serving 3 customers.

The following is a list of Moundsville’s sanitary sewers’ size and approx. lengths

6 INCH
8 INCH
10 INCH
12 INCH
15 INCH
18 INCH
20 INCH
22 INCH
24 INCH
30 INCH
33 INCH
36 INCH

78,000 L.F. OR 14.77 MILES
62,000 L.F. OR 11.74 MILES
1.84 MILES
2.03 MILES
2.37 MILES

.03 MILES

9,700
10,700
12,500

142

2,500

4,600

1,175

600

1,900

3,400

L.F.
L.F.
L.F.
L.F.
L.F.
L.F.
EiE.
L.F.
L.F.
L.F.

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

47 MILES
.87 MILES
.22 MILES
.12 MILES
.36 MILES
.65 MILES

SATELLITE CUSTOMERS

1} Maxwell Acres: Responsible for treatment and collection system maintenance.

Sewers are B inch and approx. 7,652 L.F. or 1.5 miles.

2) Hiltview Terrace: Responsible for treatment and collection system
maintenance. Sewers are 8 inch and approx. 4,589 L.F. or .87 miles,

3) Grandview Estates: Responsible for treatment and main line maintenance.

Approx.

4) City of Glendale: Responsible for treatment only.
Approximately 7 to 8 million gallons per month.

HOME




