## CITY OF MOUNDSVILLE SANITARY AND COMBINED SEWERS

All sewers are considered combination sewers. One 4 inch forced main coming from the WV Regional Jail to Pariott Ave, approx. 4224 L.N. Or .8 miles, all remaining sewers are gravity fed, there is one pump station serving 3 customers.

The following is a list of Moundsville's sanitary sewers' size and approx. lengths

6 INCH	78,000	L.F. OR	14.77 MILES
8 INCH	62,000	L.F. OR	11.74 MILES
10 INCH	9,700	L.F. OR	1.84 MILES
12 INCH	10,700	L.F. OR	2.03 MILES
15 INCH	12,500	L.F. OR	2.37 MILES
18 INCH	142	L.F. OR	.03 MILES
20 INCH	2,500	L.F. OR	.47 MILES
22 INCH	4,600	L.F. OR	.87 MILES
24 INCH	1,175	L.F. OR	.22 MILES
30 INCH	600	L.F. OR	.12 MILES
33 INCH	1,900	L.F. OR	.36 MILES
36 INCH	3,400	L.F. OR	.65 MILES

## **SATELLITE CUSTOMERS**

- 1) Maxwell Acres: Responsible for treatment and collection system maintenance. Sewers are 8 inch and approx. 7,652 L.F. or 1.5 miles.
- 2) Hillview Terrace: Responsible for treatment and collection system maintenance. Sewers are 8 inch and approx. 4,589 L.F. or .87 miles.
- 3) Grandview Estates: Responsible for treatment and main line maintenance. Approx.
- 4) City of Glendale: Responsible for treatment only. Approximately 7 to 8 million gallons per month.

HOME